

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AT AMARAVATHI**MAIN CASE:** **C.C.No. 5521 of 2022****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
5.	17.03.2026	<u>DR, J</u> Both the respondents have filed their reply to the allegations made in the contempt case. 2. Learned counsel for the petitioner requests short time. 3. List after two weeks. 4. Registry is directed to print the name of Sri A.S.C. Bose, learned counsel for the 2nd contemnor in the cause list. _____ DR, J Gk	Contd...

--	--	--	--